
 

AGENDA 
KING & QUEEN COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 21, 2009 CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER 
MONDAY, MARCH 15, 2010 

6:00 P.M. 
COURTROOM 

 

1. Call to Order 
 

2. Determination of Quorum 
 

3. Election of 2010 Officers 
 

4. Approval of Agenda 
 

5. Approval of August 17, 2009 Minutes 
 

6. Approval of Annual 2010 Meeting Dates   
        
-Monday, March 15, 2010    -Monday, August 16, 2010 
-Monday, April 19, 2010    -Monday, September 20, 2010 
-Monday, May 17, 2010    -Monday, October 18, 2010   
-Monday, June 21, 2010    -Monday, November 15, 2010 
-Monday, July 19, 2010    -Monday, December 20, 2010 

 
7. Review BZA by-laws for possible revision for Annual Meeting Dates that fall on a Holiday. 
 
8.    Public Hearings: 

a. VAR10-01, Larry DeJarnette Gayle, ET ALS – Variance (concurrent with a rezoning 
request to change the zoning from Agricultural to General Business) from Zoning 
Ordinance, Article 5, Table 5.1, “Table of Minimum Dimensional Regulations for Primary 
Zoning Districts,” to (1) allow a 9.24 foot front yard setback vs. the required 100 foot front 
yard setback (2) allow a 44.38 foot left side yard setback vs. the required 50 foot side yard 
setback for the General Business zoning district. 
 

9. Board Member Comments 
 
10.  Adjournment 

 


